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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 13 Men, 100m Freestyle 1 years and older
15/07/2017 - 13:02 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazna Pionirska 2007

1. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:13.30 262
2. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.17 243
3. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:16.10 234
4. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:16.95 226
5. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:18.11 216
6. ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:19.30 207
7. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 1:19.53 205
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 1:25.80 163
9. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:26.70 158

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:28.18 150
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:29.59 143
12. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:30.91 137
13. TODOROVIC, Sava 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:31.20 136
14. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 1:31.39 135
15. STRUGAREVIC, Filip 07 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:33.69 125
16. TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.39 118
17. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:36.20 115
18. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:41.04 100
19. ADJANCIC, Bogdan 07 VPK Kraljevo 1:43.64 92
20. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:48.46 80
21. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:54.88 68

Pionirska 2005-2006

1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:05.65 364
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:06.47 351
3. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:06.67 348
4. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:06.76 346
5. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 1:07.87 330
6. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:07.90 329
7. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.32 323
8. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:08.50 321
9. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:11.01 288

10. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:13.72 257
11. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.69 247
12. VESIC, Milos 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:15.58 239
13. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:17.19 224
14. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:17.44 222
15. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:19.06 208
16. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:19.45 205
17. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:21.98 187
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 1:23.92 174
19. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 1:24.09 173
20. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:24.67 170
21. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 1:25.28 166
22. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:26.68 158
23. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.71 152
24. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:28.99 146
25. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:29.50 143
26. STANOJCIC, Ilija 05 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:32.89 128
27. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 1:33.47 126
28. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:35.14 119
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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 13, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Pionirska 2005-2006

Rank YB Time Pts

29. BULATOVIC, Luka 06 VPK Kraljevo 1:37.57 111
30. ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:39.24 105
31. DUKIC, Dusan 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:52.15 73

Kadetska 2003-2004

1. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:01.41 445
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:02.57 421
3. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:03.53 402
4. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.79 397
5. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.66 381
6. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:05.28 371
7. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.74 347
8. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:07.00 343
9. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:07.17 340

10. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:11.88 277
11. VUJOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.67 268
12. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 1:12.94 266
13. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:13.20 263
14. PUSICA, Milan 03 Pk Pirat 1:13.59 259
15. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 1:15.26 242
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 1:22.47 184
17. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 VPK Kraljevo 1:26.75 158
18. DOJCINOVIC, Milos 03 Dubocica 1:27.33 154
19. STERDJEVIC, Vuk 04 VPK Kraljevo 1:56.51 65

Mlađa juniorska 2001-2002

1. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 59.54 489
2. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 59.93 479
3. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:00.00 477
4. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:02.69 418
5. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.43 404
6. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:03.49 403
7. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.16 340
8. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 VPK Kraljevo 1:19.30 207

Starija juniorska 1999-2000

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 56.83 562
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.93 559
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 58.56 514
4. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:01.28 448
5. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.05 375
6. MILOJEVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.55 334
7. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:14.87 245
8. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 VPK Kraljevo 1:16.96 226

Apsolutna

1. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 56.83 562
2. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.93 559
3. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 58.56 514
4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 59.54 489
5. VUKAJLOVIC, Veljko 02 Pk Viking Paracin 59.93 479
6. PETKOVIC, Luka 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:00.00 477
7. CIRIC, Nemanja 99 Pk Pirat 1:01.28 448
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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

8. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:01.41 445
9. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:02.57 421

10. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:02.69 418
11. ODOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.43 404
12. JOIC, Veljko 02 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:03.49 403
13. GANIC, Veljko 03 Dubocica 1:03.53 402
14. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.79 397
15. KRSMANOVIC, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:04.66 381
16. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.05 375
17. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:05.28 371
18. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:05.65 364
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:06.47 351
20. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:06.67 348
21. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.74 347
22. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:06.76 346
23. MILENKOVIC, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:07.00 343
24. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.16 340
25. SAPIC, David 03 Pk Pirat 1:07.17 340
26. MILOJEVIC, Veljko 00 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:07.55 334
27. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 1:07.87 330
28. DRASKOVIC, Luka 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:07.90 329
29. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:08.32 323
30. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:08.50 321
31. LAJB, Mario 06 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:11.01 288
32. TRIPKOVIC, Lazar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:11.88 277
33. VUJOVIC, Aleksandar 04 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:12.67 268
34. STEVOVIC, Strahinja 04 Radnicki 1969 1:12.94 266
35. MARKOVIC, Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:13.20 263
36. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:13.30 262
37. PUSICA, Milan 03 Pk Pirat 1:13.59 259
38. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:13.72 257
39. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:14.69 247
40. PLESIC, Darko 00 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:14.87 245
41. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:15.17 243
42. VUCKOV, Andrija 03 Bor 1:15.26 242
43. VESIC, Milos 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:15.58 239
44. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:16.10 234
45. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:16.95 226
46. PANTOVIC, Nikola 99 VPK Kraljevo 1:16.96 226
47. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:17.19 224
48. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:17.44 222
49. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 1:18.11 216
50. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 06 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:19.06 208
51. GOJKOVIC, Krsman 01 VPK Kraljevo 1:19.30 207

ANDRASEVIC, Aleksandar 07 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:19.30 207
53. RADONJIC, Sava 05 Pk Poseidon  Paracin 1:19.45 205
54. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pk Pirat 1:19.53 205
55. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:21.98 187
56. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04 Dubocica 1:22.47 184
57. VULIC, Djordje 98 VPK Kraljevo 1:23.48 177
58. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pk Pirat 1:23.92 174
59. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 06 Delta 1:24.09 173
60. MILOJEVIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:24.67 170
61. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pk Pirat 1:25.28 166
62. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07 Radnicki 1969 1:25.80 163
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II kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kruševac, 15/7/2017

Event 13, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

63. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:26.68 158
64. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:26.70 158
65. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 03 VPK Kraljevo 1:26.75 158
66. DOJCINOVIC, Milos 03 Dubocica 1:27.33 154
67. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.71 152
68. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:28.18 150
69. STOJIC, Uros 06 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:28.99 146
70. JOVANOVIC, Bogdan 06 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:29.50 143
71. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:29.59 143
72. GRCEVIC, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:30.91 137
73. TODOROVIC, Sava 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:31.20 136
74. RISTOVSKI, Luka 07 Dubocica 1:31.39 135
75. STANOJCIC, Ilija 05 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:32.89 128
76. MARKOVIC, Stefan 06 Pk Viking Paracin 1:33.47 126
77. STRUGAREVIC, Filip 07 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:33.69 125
78. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 1:35.14 119
79. TODORCEVIC, Marko 07 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:35.39 118
80. JOKIC, Aleksandar 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:36.20 115
81. BULATOVIC, Luka 06 VPK Kraljevo 1:37.57 111
82. ILIC, Filip 06 P.K.Mladost Bor 1:39.24 105
83. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:41.04 100
84. ADJANCIC, Bogdan 07 VPK Kraljevo 1:43.64 92
85. ANTIC, Svetozar 07 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:48.46 80
86. DUKIC, Dusan 06 Plivacko i vaterpolo klub Goc 1:52.15 73
87. CEKIC, Bogdan 07 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:54.88 68
88. STERDJEVIC, Vuk 04 VPK Kraljevo 1:56.51 65


